Simrishamns Inner Wheel Club

Resultatrakning

Intakter
Medlemsavgifter
Ladan
Manadsmote
Summa intakter

Kostnader
Hjalpverksamhet
Méanadsmoten
Namnskylt
Bankkostnader
Distriktsmoten
Avgifter distrikt
Summa kostnader

Arets resultat

Balansrakning

Utgdende balans
Kassa

Bank

Summa tillgangar

Eget kapital
Ingdende eget kapital
Kassa

Arets resultat

Summa eget kapital

Simrishamn 2024-06-30

Eva Tufvesson
Skattmastare

23-07-01
26-06-30

19 560

9550
13525
42 635

13793
14571

1354
1125
12 400
43 243

-608

12779
12779

13151
236
-608

12779

22-07-01
23-06-30

21915
12 390
10 270
44 575

18177
16 249
1203
3829
4490
12710
56 658

-12083

1635
11516
13 151

25234

-12 083

13151



